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Ando Commando
1st N Goal

Howie Feltersnatch

Frozen Sveet
Downtown

Fools Gold
Russellmania
Wino Il

DJ

Cowbags

3rd Eye Vision
The Brady Bunch

Total Points
1st N Goal
Ando Commando
Downtown
Fools Gold

Howie Feltersnatch

Wino Il

Cowbags

DJ

Frozen Sveet
3rd Eye Vision
Russellmania
The Brady Bunch
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862
852
779
753
727
720
720
718
716
694
687
649
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PCT
0.714
0.643
0.571
0.536
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.464
0.429
0.429
0.429
0.286

PF
707
757
662
662
686
683
562
625
653
642
599
551

PA
665
614
650
538
702
718
629
667
567
683
689
667
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PTS
852
862
727
716
779
753
687
720
718
720
694
649
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